
Piggy Pink

Purple
Royal blue

BUBBLE GUM

Clear Sky

Plymouth blue

Navy

Dark navy

White

Yellow

Athletic Gold

Vintage Gold
Greenery

Hunter Green

OLIVE Drab

Berry red

Buckskin

Khaki

Walnut

Mocha

Black

Graphite

Titanium

Gray

Nantucket Red

Pomegranate

Burgundy

Adobe

Orange

Red

Rubine Red

Pink Lipstick

WHITE/GREEN STRIPE

sailor

217 U

268 C
7687 C

225 U

2718 C

652 U

289 C

532 C

N/A

7406 C

137 C

7556 U
7725 C

560 C

7771 C

1935 c

7503 U

7502 C

4625 U

BLACK 5 C

n/a

cool gray 11 c

cool gray 9 c

cool gray 4 c

7626 U

300 U

208 C

7644 C

173 U

021 C

187 C

227 C

1777 C

N/a

Canvas Color
to Pantone
Conversion

Chart

*Color swatches shown 
are for representative
purposes only. Actual 
colors may vary. PMS
equivalents are not 
always exact matches 
and should be verified by 
end user.*

If you would like to 
receive physical swatch-
es of certain canvas 
colors, please contact us 
for availability.

Questions?
Call Us!

800.883.1423


